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NEVADA STATE RAILROAD MUSEUMS
BOARD APPROVED FEE SCHEDULE

APPROVED MARCH 2023
PROPOSED CHANGES
Nevada State Railroad Museum Carson City
Rate Category [FY 24 Rate
Museum Admission
Adult $8.00
Children Under 18 [NRS 381.0045(2)] No Charge
Adult; Special Event addmission w/unlimited train rides $15.00
Child 6-17: Special Event addmission (free) w/unlimited train rides $10.00
Child 5 & under: Special Event addmission {free) w/unlimited train rides $5.00
Steam Train Rides
Adults (age 12+) $6.00
Children (age 4-11) $4.00
Children (3 and under) No Charge
Locomotive Cab Ride $25.00
Santa Train {per seat) $5.00
Military Blue Star Program (Active Duty only Memorial-Labor Day) No Charge
Edwards Mator Car Rides
Adults (age 12+) $6.00
Children (age 4-11) $3.00
Children {3 and under} No Charge
School Field Trip Adult Chaperones $3.00
School Field Trip Students $2.00
Military Blue Star Program (Active Duty only Memorial-Labor Day) No Charge
McKeen Car Rides
Adults (age 12+) $8.00
Children (age 4-11) $4.00
Children (3 and under) No Charge
Military Blue Star Program (Active Duty only Memorial-Labor Day) No Charge
Charters
Steam Train (2 hours when open) $2,000
Steam Train (2 hours when closed) $3,000
Edwards Motor Car (2 hours when open) $500.00
Edwards Motor Car (2 hours when closed)} $800.00
McKeen Motor Car $2,000
Engineer for an Hour $500.00
Special Events
Iron Horse Rail Camp $1,000
Fundraisers $10.00
Hand Car
Offsite 4 hour rental (For-Profit) $250.00
Offsite 4 hour rental (Non-Profit) $150.00

Effective July 1, 2023

$10.00
$5.00
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